CB
Oc
MB324
LOW POWER QUAD OPERATIONAL
AMPLIFIERS
General Description
The MB324 consists of four independent, high
gains and internally frequency compensated

iew)
MB324
Ordering Information
Typical Application
Figure 3: Battery Charger
CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
October, 2006-rev 1.0
2
Pb-free Halogen-Free Pb-free Halogen-Free
1.5mV MB324AM MB324AGM MB324AM MB324AGM Tube
1.5mV MB324AMTR MB324AGMTR MB324AM MB324AGM Tape & Reel
DIP-14 1.5mV MB324AP MB324AGP MB324AP MB324AGP Tube
3mV MB324BM MB324BGM MB324BM MB324BGM Tube
3mV MB324BMTR MB324BGMTR MB324BM MB324BGM Tape & Reel
DIP-14 3mV MB324BP MB324BGP MB324BP MB324BGP Tube
5mV MB324M MB324GM MB324M MB324GM Tube
5mV MB324MTR MB324GMTR MB324M MB324GM Tape & Reel
DIP-14 5mV MB324P MB324GP MB324P MB324GP Tube
SOP-14
Packing
Type